ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB
Membership Information

www.rrgclub.org

The Roseburg Rod & Gun Club is a family-oriented, non-profit organization. Our members enjoy
a 105 acre facility with a half mile of river frontage, located at 875 Old Del Rio Road, Roseburg,
Oregon, just west of the I-5 Freeway at Exit 129.

Family membership fees are $96.00, due annually in July. New applications are $8.00 for each of the
months remaining until the following July—except in May ($112) and June ($104), to pay through
June the following year. Members enjoy the following activities:

Archery with fixed target & Walking Ranges

Trap Shooting, 5 Stand, P.I.T.A. competition and League Events

Indoor Range for Handguns and .22 Cal. Rifles

Outdoor Ranges for USPSA, Cowboy and Defensive Shooting

200 Yard Rifle Range hosting a variety of shooting interests under cover
Classes for Concealed Handgun Licenses, Defensive Pistol and Hunter Safety
Fishing on the North Umpqua River and our Large Private Pond

Picnic Grounds with Covered Pavilion and Bar-B-Q Pit

Ideal Atmosphere for Training Hunting Dogs

N s Y s R )

Annual Events for Community Youngsters

To apply for membership, complete and mail the lower part of this page along with a check or money
order made payable to the Roseburg Rod & Gun Club—please do not mail cash. For more
information, visit our website or contact the office at 541.680.8558 between 9:00 A.M. & 5:00 P.M.

We thank you for your interest, and hope you decide to join our club soon!

XX (Cut Here) XX
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
Office Use Only
ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB G .
ate Code:
PO Box 1098 Winchester, OR 97495-1098 .
(541) 673-5616 or (541) 680-8558 Audit Date:
Name: Check # Amount: $
Mailing Address: Apt. #
City: Zip Code: Phone:

» Go to our website to see the monthly calendar of events

ELS September 2023



Annual Membership July - June $96.00
Pro-rated Monthly Aug. - April $8.00
(New members only)

Application Date Months Pro-rated Fee
June 25 - July 24 12 $96.00
July 25 - Aug. 24 11 $88.00

Aug. 25 - Sep. 24 10 $80.00
Sep. 25 - Oct. 24 9 $72.00
Oct. 25 - Nov. 24 8 $64.00
Nov. 25 - Dec. 24 7 $56.00
Dec. 25 - Jan. 24 6 $48.00
Jan. 25 - Feb. 24 5 $40.00
Feb. 25 - Mar. 24 4 $32.00
Mar. 25 - Apr. 24 3 $24.00
Apr. 25 - May 24 14 $112.00
May 25 - June 24 13 $104.00

ELS September 2023

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

Pro-rated Fee Plus
Additional Year

$192.00

$184.00

$176.00

$168.00

$160.00

$152.00

$144.00

$136.00

$128.00

$120.00

$208.00

$200.00



