

## **ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB**

## **Membership Information**

## www.rrgclub.org

The Roseburg Rod & Gun Club is a family-oriented, non-profit organization. Our members enjoy a 105 acre facility with a half mile of river frontage, located at 875 Old Del Rio Road, Roseburg, Oregon, just west of the I-5 Freeway at Exit 129.

Family membership fees are \$96.00, due annually in July. New applications are \$8.00 for each of the months remaining until the following July—except in May (\$112) and June (\$104), to pay through June the following year. Members enjoy the following activities:

Archery with fixed target & Walking Ranges
Trap Shooting, 5 Stand, P.I.T.A. competition and League Events
Indoor Range for Handguns and .22 Cal. Rifles
Outdoor Ranges for USPSA, Cowboy and Defensive Shooting
200 Yard Rifle Range hosting a variety of shooting interests under cover
Classes for Concealed Handgun Licenses, Defensive Pistol and Hunter Safety
Fishing on the North Umpqua River and our Large Private Pond
Picnic Grounds with Covered Pavilion and Bar-B-Q Pit
Ideal Atmosphere for Training Hunting Dogs
Annual Events for Community Youngsters

To apply for membership, complete and mail the lower part of this page along with a check or money order made payable to the Roseburg Rod & Gun Club—please do not mail cash. For more information, visit our website or contact the office at 541.680.8558 between 9:00 A.M. & 5:00 P.M.

We thank you for your interest, and hope you decide to join our club soon!

XX-	((	Cut Here)		XX				
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION								
SEBUTO BOOK OF CURO	ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB PO Box 1098 Winchester, OR 97495-1098 (541) 673-5616 or (541) 680-8558		Gate Code:	ffice Use Only				
Name:		Ch	eck#	Amount: \$				
Mailing Address	s:			Apt. #				
City:		_Zip Code:	Ph	one:				

• Go to our website to see the monthly calendar of events

Annual Membership July - June \$96.00

Pro-rated Monthly (New members only)

Aug. - April \$8.00

Application Date	<u>Months</u>	Pro-rated Fee		Pro-rated Fee Plus Additional Year
June 25 - July 24	12	\$96.00	or	\$192.00
July 25 - Aug. 24	11	\$88.00	or	\$184.00
Aug. 25 - Sep. 24	10	\$80.00	or	\$176.00
Sep. 25 - Oct. 24	9	\$72.00	or	\$168.00
Oct. 25 - Nov. 24	8	\$64.00	or	\$160.00
Nov. 25 - Dec. 24	7	\$56.00	or	\$152.00
Dec. 25 - Jan. 24	6	\$48.00	or	\$144.00
Jan. 25 - Feb. 24	5	\$40.00	or	\$136.00
Feb. 25 - Mar. 24	4	\$32.00	or	\$128.00
Mar. 25 - Apr. 24	3	\$24.00	or	\$120.00
Apr. 25 - May 24	14	\$112.00	or	\$208.00
May 25 - June 24	13	\$104.00	or	\$200.00